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Coffee-mate Original

Liquid Creamer Singles
.375 fl oz

Coffee-mate is America's #1 creamer that blends quickly and completely
into hot or cold beverages. Available in eleven popular flavors that are all

cholesterol-free, lactose-free, and Kosher.

When added to your coffee Coffee-mate Original delivers a velvety smooth
finish to any cup. With no refrigeration necessary and the longest industry
shelf life at nine months, Coffee-mate liquid creamer singles are the most
popular creamer format, great for all food service needs. This simply rich,
non-dairy creamer makes a perfect cup every time. Available in a 4 x 50
count dispenser box, a 180 count box, and a 360 count box.
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WATER, COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, SODIUM CASEINATE (A MILK DERIVATIVE)**, MILK
DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR,
BETA-CAROTENE COLOR.

CONTAINS: A MILK DERIVATIVE.

** Not a source of lactose.

Pack Sizes & Codes

Size Nestlé Code Case Code

4 (50 x .375 fl 0z2) 11001124 10050000351104
180 x .375 fl oz 11000375 10050000351203
360 x .375 fl oz 11000372 10050000350107

Nutritional Facts

Per 1 tub (11 mL)

Daily Value (%)

Calories 10
Calories from Fat 10
Total Fat 1lg 2%
Saturated Fat lg 5%
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat O0g
Monounsaturated Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0 mg 0%
Sodium 0 mg 0%
Carbohydrate O0g 0%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
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Per 1 tub (11 mL)
Sugars O0g
Protein Og
Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium

Iron

% daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

USE & STORAGE

Use

Add to your favorite coffee beverage to whiten and sweeten.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Packaging Information
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Daily Value (%)

0%
0%
0%

0%

Storage

®  Storage Temperature: Cool, dry place
® No refrigeration necessary

®  Avoid extreme temperatures

® Do not freeze

®  Shelf Life in Days: 270
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Pack Size

Pack Yield
Servings Per Case
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Height
Case Width
Case Length
Case Cube
Cases Per Layer
Layers Per Pallet

Total Cases Per Pallet

PREPARATION

Suggestions

Add 1 - 3 liquid creamer singles to an 8 oz cup of coffee to whiten and flavor

your cup.
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360 ct x.375fl oz
135floz (3.99 1)
360

8.8 Ibs

10.01 Ibs
9.351n

7.95in

11.7 in

0.503 ft3

20

4

80

180 ct x .375 fl oz
67.5floz (2 L)
180

4.4 |bs

5.16 Ibs

5.25in

7.95in

11.7 in

0.283 ft3

20

140

4 (50 ct x .375 fl 0z)
75floz(2.22'1)
200

4.88 Ibs

6.17 Ibs

4.2 in

9.5in

15.4in

0.356 ft3

13

10

130
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RELATED PRODUCTS
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Coffee-mate Sweetened Coffee-mate Sweetened Coffee-mate Original Coffee-mate Original
Original Liquid Creamer Original Liquid Creamer Powdered Creamer Powdered Creamer
Concentrate 300 servings Concentrate 125 servings Packets 3 g Canister 12 x 11 oz

Coffee-mate
~ Nestie. '\

ﬂee . Coffee-mate, America’s #1 creamer brand, offers all of the food service formats and flavors you

need to build customer loyalty, drive traffic and increase sales.
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