









Coffee-mate Original Liquid Creamer Singles .375 fl oz

Coffee-mate is America's #1 creamer that blends quickly and completely into hot or cold beverages. Available in eleven popular flavors that are all cholesterol-free, lactose-free, and Kosher.

When added to your coffee *Coffee-mate* Original delivers a velvety smooth finish to any cup. With no refrigeration necessary and the longest industry shelf life at nine months, *Coffee-mate* liquid creamer singles are the most popular creamer format, great for all food service needs. This simply rich, non-dairy creamer makes a perfect cup every time. Available in a 4 x 50 count dispenser box, a 180 count box, and a 360 count box.

NUTRITIONAL VALUE

WATER, COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, SODIUM CASEINATE (A MILK DERIVATIVE)**, MILK DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA-CAROTENE COLOR.

CONTAINS: A MILK DERIVATIVE.

** Not a source of lactose.

Pack Sizes & Codes

Size		Nestlé Code	Case Code	
	4 (50 x .375 fl oz)	11001124	10050000351104	
	180 x .375 fl oz	11000375	10050000351203	
	360 x .375 fl oz	11000372	10050000350107	

Nutritional Facts

	Per 1 tub (11 mL)	Daily Value (%)
Calories	10	
Calories from Fat	10	
Total Fat	1 g	2%
Saturated Fat	1 g	5%
Trans Fat	0 g	
Polyunsaturated Fat	0 g	
Monounsaturated Fat	0 g	
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Sodium	0 mg	0%
Carbohydrate	0 g	0%
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0%

	Per 1 tub (11 mL)	Daily Value (%)
Sugars	0 g	
Protein	0 g	
Vitamin A		0%
Vitamin C		0%
Calcium		0%
Iron		0%

[%] daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

USE & STORAGE

Use

Add to your favorite coffee beverage to whiten and sweeten.

Storage

- Storage Temperature: Cool, dry place
- No refrigeration necessary
- Avoid extreme temperatures
- Do not freeze
- Shelf Life in Days: 270

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Packaging Information

Pack Size	360 ct x .375 fl oz	180 ct x .375 fl oz	4 (50 ct x .375 fl oz)
Pack Yield	135 fl oz (3.99 L)	67.5 fl oz (2 L)	75 fl oz (2.22 L)
Servings Per Case	360	180	200
Net Weight	8.8 lbs	4.4 lbs	4.88 lbs
Gross Weight	10.01 lbs	5.16 lbs	6.17 lbs
Case Height	9.35 in	5.25 in	4.2 in
Case Width	7.95 in	7.95 in	9.5 in
Case Length	11.7 in	11.7 in	15.4 in
Case Cube	0.503 ft ³	0.283 ft ³	0.356 ft ³
Cases Per Layer	20	20	13
Layers Per Pallet	4	7	10
Total Cases Per Pallet	80	140	130

PREPARATION

Suggestions

Add 1 - 3 liquid creamer singles to an 8 oz cup of coffee to whiten and flavor your cup.

RELATED PRODUCTS



Coffee-mate Sweetened Original Liquid Creamer Concentrate 300 servings



Coffee-mate Sweetened Original Liquid Creamer Concentrate 125 servings



Coffee-mate Original Powdered Creamer Packets 3 g



Coffee-mate Original Powdered Creamer Canister 12 x 11 oz



Coffee-mate

Coffee-mate, America's #1 creamer brand, offers all of the food service formats and flavors you need to build customer loyalty, drive traffic and increase sales.